


Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2930180001464 Maslowa	Vasilisa BLR
2 2900180001459 Stepanova	Svetlana BLR
3 2891510002386 Agliulova	Olga RUS
4 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
2 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
3 2051510000297 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS
4 2061510000298 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS
5 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
6 2011510000051 Sak	Taisia RUS
7 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
8 2021510001968 Vinogradova	Sofia RUS
9 2071510004644 Kasyan	Varvara RUS
10 2011510003397 Mekhtieva	Rada RUS
11 2051510003309 Lebedeva	Arina RUS
12 2021510003398 Travina	Ksenia RUS
13 2031510003510 Mekhtieva	Madina RUS
14 2061080003516 Pantechovskaja	Polina LTU
15 2051510003422 Lipatova	Ksenia RUS
16 2071510005047 Plotskaya	Marta BLR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2081510003509 Mitrofanova	Varvara RUS
2 2101510004889 Komarovskaya	Margarita RUS
3 2111510003454 Mekhtieva	Latifa RUS
4 2100180003452 Kirvovich	Valeria BLR
5 2081460004992 Adamska	Pola POL

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Women
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Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Classic	Kids	Women



Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1931510000026 Gordin	Roman RUS
2 1930180001252 Shulhan	Alexander BLR
3 1950180002231 Stalmakov	Philip BLR
4 1881510000027 Tsokolov	Aleksey RUS
5 1871510000060 Shitov	Andrey RUS
6 1991510000032 Bespalov	Sergey RUS
7 1950180001973 Shedov	Alexander BLR
8 1991510003308 Sidorov	Artyom RUS
9 1841080002128 Naujokaitis	Karolis LTU

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1061510000033 Velikanov	Gleb RUS
2 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofey RUS
3 1041510003400 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS
4 1011510001975 Kalikin	Dmitry RUS
5 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1111510003312 Shilov	Elisey RUS
2 1091510003455 Shibaev	Grigory RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2930180001464 Maslowa	Vasilisa BLR
2 2900180001459 Stepanova	Svetlana BLR
3 2891510002386 Agliulova	Olga RUS
4 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
2 2021510000049 Ivanenko	Elizaveta RUS
3 2051510000297 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS
4 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
5 2061510000298 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS
5 2041460004542 Jagielska	Karolina POL
5 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS
5 2011510000051 Sak	Taisia RUS

Final	Ranking	Classic	Senior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Classic	Kids	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Women



9 2081510003509 Mitrofanova	Varvara RUS
9 2021510001968 Vinogradova	Sofia RUS
9 2041460004543 Admaska	Zofia POL
9 2061080003516 Pantechovskaja	Polina LTU
13 2060180005048 Glembotskaya	Alisa BLR
13 2051510003309 Lebedeva	Arina RUS
13 2100180003452 Kirvovich	Valeria BLR
13 2051510003422 Lipatova	Ksenia RUS
17 2040180005049 Makeychik	Anastasia BLR
17 2090180005050 Sinkevich	Yana BLR
19 2071510005047 Plotskaya	Marta BLR
19 2081460004992 Adamska	Pola POL

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1931510000026 Gordin	Roman RUS
2 1871510000060 Shitov	Andrey RUS
3 1950180001973 Shedov	Alexander BLR
4 1881510000027 Tsokolov	Aleksey RUS
5 1950180002231 Stalmakov	Philip BLR
5 1991510003308 Sidorov	Artyom RUS
7 1991510000032 Bespalov	Sergey RUS
7 1841080002128 Naujokaitis	Karolis LTU
7 1930180001252 Shulhan	Alexander BLR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1061510000033 Velikanov	Gleb RUS
2 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofey RUS
3 1041510003400 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS
4 1011510001975 Kalikin	Dmitry RUS
5 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS
5 1111510003312 Shilov	Elisey RUS
5 1030180005051 Skolubovich	Maxim BLR
5 1040180005052 Kiselyov	Maxim BLR

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2871510001507 Pashkova	Valentina RUS 5,281 5,986
2 2900180001459 Stepanova	Svetlana BLR 5,576 6,222
3 2891510000072 Pervenenok	Oksana RUS 5,582 6,420
4 2000180005053 Zhukova	Yelizaveta BLR 6,999 8,375
5 2761510003396 Bespalova	Anna RUS 8,442

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Women

Final	Ranking	Battle	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Battle	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 2051510000297 Grigorieva	Ekaterina RUS 5,546 5,909
2 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS 5,834 5,873
3 2021510001968 Vinogradova	Sofia RUS 6,024 6,104
4 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS 5,538 6,196
5 2011510003397 Mekhtieva	Rada RUS 5,727 6,233
6 2051510003309 Lebedeva	Arina RUS 5,959 6,518
7 2031510003510 Mekhtieva	Madina RUS 6,028 6,344
8 2061510000298 Grigorieva	Ksenia RUS 6,036 6,363
9 2021510003398 Travina	Ksenia RUS 6,296
10 2071510000095 Afonaseva	Varvara RUS 6,475
11 2040180005049 Makeychik	Anastasia BLR 6,606
12 2011510000051 Sak	Taisia RUS 6,744
13 2071510004644 Kasyan	Varvara RUS 6,930
14 2051510003422 Lipatova	Ksenia RUS 7,165
15 2081510003509 Mitrofanova	Varvara RUS 7,569
16 2041460004542 Jagielska	Karolina POL 7,574
17 2061080003516 Pantechovskaja	Polina LTU 7,910
18 2111510003454 Mekhtieva	Latifa RUS 7,961
19 2041460004543 Adamska	Zofia POL 7,984
20 2101510004889 Komarovskaya	Margarita RUS 8,752
21 2060180005048 Glembotskaya	Alisa BLR 9,099
22 2081460004992 Adamska	Pola POL 10,202
23 2071510005047 Plotskaya	Marta BLR 10,239
24 2100180003452 Kirvovich	Valeria BLR 11,442
25 2090180005050 Sinkevich	Yana BLR NT

Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1991510000032 Bespalov	Sergey RUS 5,277 5,760
2 1950180001973 Shedov	Alexander BLR 5,306 5,634
3 1881510000027 Tsokolov	Aleksey RUS 4,884 5,623
4 1930180001252 Shulhan	Alexander BLR 5,093 5,812
5 1891510001974 Bulavin	Andrey RUS 5,365
6 1950180002231 Stalmakov	Philip BLR 5,404
7 1911510000310 Kotkov	Egor RUS 5,455
8 1901510000029 Karpov	Dmitry RUS 5,491
9 1970180002233 Matyuk	Alexander BLR 5,630
10 1841080002128 Naujokaitis	Karolis LTU 5,945
11 1920180005054 Skutin	Maxim BLR NT
11 1791510002236 Shilov	Ruslan RUS NT

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Women

Final	Ranking	Speed	Senior	Men



Rank ID Name Ctry Q.B.T. F.B.T.
1 1041510003400 Zharkov	Mikhail RUS 5,511 5,951
2 1011510001975 Kalikin	Dmitry RUS 5,177 5,958
3 1031510002280 Myakinin	Andrey RUS 5,402 6,081
4 1061510000038 Shilov	Timofey RUS 5,582 6,058
5 1030180005051 Skolubovich	Maxim BLR 6,367
6 1111510003312 Shilov	Elisey RUS 6,623
7 1091510003455 Shibaev	Grigory RUS 7,510
8 1040180005052 Kiselyov	Maxim BLR 7,561

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 2051510000300 Kukushkina	Anna RUS
2 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS
3 2941890001534 Nekrasova	Yulia UKR

Rank ID Name Ctry
1 1001890005055 Kanygin	Andrey UKR
2 1990180002238 Khoroshko	Alexey BLR
3 1891510001981 Mosolov	Anton RUS
4 1950180002231 Stalmakov	Philip BLR
5 1920180002146 Goshko	Dmitriy BLR
6 1841080002128 Naujokaitis	Karolis LTU

Rank ID Name Ctry Height
1 2011510000053 Kogoyakova	Darya RUS 103
2 2891510002386 Agliulova	Olga RUS 100
3 2960180005056 Yeryomina	Yelizaveta BLR 90
4 2871510001507 Pashkova	Valentina RUS 80

Rank ID Name Ctry Height
1 1950180001973 Shedov	Alexander BLR 125
2 1891510001981 Mosolov	Anton RUS 125
3 1881510000027 Tsokolov	Aleksey RUS 120
4 1841080002128 Naujokaitis	Karolis LTU 100
5 1990180002238 Khoroshko	Alexey BLR 0

Final	Ranking	Slides	Men

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Women

Final	Ranking	Free	Jump	Men

Final	Ranking	Speed	Junior	Men

Final	Ranking	Slides	Women




